Legal Notice

Legal Notice for We Can Do It Enterprises LLC

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing and using our website www.wecandoitenterprises.com, you agree to comply with and be bound by the following terms and conditions. If you do not agree to these terms, please do not use our website.

2. Intellectual Property Rights

All content, trademarks, service marks, logos, and intellectual property displayed on our website are the property of We Can Do It Enterprises LLC or their respective owners. You may not use, reproduce, modify, or distribute any content without our express written permission.

3. Disclaimer of Warranties

Our website and services are provided "as is" and "as available" without any warranties of any kind, either express or implied. We do not warrant that our website will be uninterrupted, error-free, or free of viruses or other harmful components.

4. Limitation of Liability

In no event shall We Can Do It Enterprises LLC be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages arising out of or in connection with your use of our website or services. This includes, but is not limited to, damages for loss of profits, data, or other intangible losses.

5. Governing Law

These terms and conditions are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of California, without regard to its conflict of law principles. Any disputes arising under these terms shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts located in Downey, Ca.

6. Changes to This Legal Notice

We reserve the right to modify this Legal Notice at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on our website. Your continued use of our website following the posting of changes constitutes your acceptance of those changes.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Legal Notice, please contact us at: Marcus Lloyd Email: info@wecandoitenterprises.com Phone: 562-412-9785